LPC P-cap Series User Manual
Panel PC, Intel® Braswell Celeron®3160, IP65 Compliant
Bezel & Wide Range Power Input
Published in Taiwan
Release Date : Oct 2017
Revision : V1.0
Warning!
This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and if not installed and used in

Storage Humidity
10~90% @40 ﾟ C non-condensing
Order Information
LPC-P121S-01
12.1" P-cap Panel PC, Celeron® N3160, 1024 x 768 Reso, 350 nits LED
backlight, 4 COM, 4 USB, 2 LAN, DC 9~36V with 3-pin Power Terminal Block
LPC-P150S
15" P-cap Panel PC, Celeron® N3160, 1024 x 768 Reso, 420 nits LED
backlight, 4 COM, 4 USB, 2 LAN, DC 9~36V with 3-pin Power Terminal Block
LPC-P156W
15.6" P-cap Panel PC, Celeron® N3160, 1366 x 768 Reso, 300 nits LED
backlight, 4 COM, 4 USB, 2 LAN, DC 9~36V with 3-pin Power Terminal Block
LPC-P156W-01
15.6" P-cap Panel PC, Celeron® N3160, 1920 x 1080 Reso, 400 nits LED
backlight, 4 COM, 4 USB, 2 LAN, DC 9~36V with 3-pin Power Terminal Block
LPC-P170S
17" P-cap Panel PC, Celeron® N3160, 1024 x 768 Reso, 420 nits LED
backlight, 4 COM, 4 USB, 2 LAN, DC 9~36V with 3-pin Power Terminal Block
LPC-P173W
17.3" P-cap Panel PC, Celeron® N3160, 1920 x 1080 Reso, 400 nits LED
backlight, 4 COM, 4 USB, 2 LAN, DC 9~36V with 3-pin Power Terminal Block
LPC-P185W 18.5" P-cap Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3160, 1920 x 1080 Reso, 350 nits
LED backlight, 4 COM, 4 USB, 2 LAN, DC 9~36V with 3-pin Power Terminal
Block
LPC-P190S
19" P-cap Panel PC, Celeron® N3160, 1024 x 768 Reso, 420 nits LED
backlight, 4 COM, 4 USB, 2 LAN, DC 9~36V with 3-pin Power Terminal Block
LPC-P215W 21.5" P-cap Panel PC, Celeron® N3160, 1920 x 1080 Reso, 250 nits LED
ELGENS CO., LTD
LPC P-cap Series User Manual
7
backlight, 4 COM, 4 USB, 2 LAN, DC 9~36V with 3-pin Power Terminal Block
WFK-024 Wi-Fi kits w/ cable & Antenna (2.4GHz, 802.11 b/g/n, 1T1R)
WFK-524 Wi-Fi kits w/ cable & Antenna (2.4 & 5GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac + BT, 2T2R)
PB-936 Power Board for Input on board fuse / Input reverse protection / Over
current protection / Output short circuit protection
Order Information
LPC-PxxxS/W  -H / -OB / -G / -AG / -AR / -B / -V / -T
xxx = size, For example, 10.1” = 101
S = Dimension Ratio Square = 4:3 or 5:4
W= Dimension Ration Wide = 16:9 or 16:10
H = High Brightness 1000 nits LED backlight
OB = Optical Bonding
G = Glass without touch
AG = Anti-Glare
AR = Anti-Reflection
B = Power Board for
 Input on board fuse
 Input reverse protection
 Over current
 Output short circuit protection
V = Vandal Proof Glass
T = Backside Heatsink for Operating Temperature 60°C
1.3 Dimension
ELGENS CO., LTD
LPC P-cap Series User Manual
8
LPC-P121S-01 Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD
LPC P-cap Series User Manual
9
LPC-P150S Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD
LPC P-cap Series User Manual
10
LPC-P156W / 156W-01 Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD
LPC P-cap Series User Manual
11
LPC-P170S Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD
LPC P-cap Series User Manual
12
LPC-P173W Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD
LPC P-cap Series User Manual
13
LPC-P185W Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD
LPC P-cap Series User Manual
14
LPC-P190S Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD
LPC P-cap Series User Manual
15
LPC-P215W Drawing
ELGENS CO., LTD
LPC P-cap Series User Manual
16
1.4  General Rear IO Placement
COM 1 is RS-485 as below pin definition, adjustable to RS-422 by BIOS
Power input terminal block pin definition is as below.
ELGENS CO., LTD
LPC P-cap Series User Manual
17
1.5  Front View of LPC- Pcap Series
ELGENS CO., LTD
LPC P-cap Series User Manual
18
1.6  Rear View of LPC- Pcap Series
ELGENS CO., LTD
LPC P-cap Series User Manual
19
1.7  Installation of HDD (Below example is LPC-P185W)
1.7.1  Remove screws from below red circles.
Notice : below screws located in right and left side should be removed as well.
ELGENS CO., LTD